RFP-LC-21-03

Ranking
Review Criteria
Minimum Mandatory Requirements

Proposal Responses

Total
Company Profile

Total
References

Total

Overall Total

Scorer

Vendor
Adani

116.00

23.00

114.00
22.80

93.00

Comments

24 month warranty

Scorer

Vendor
MI

Pass.
Pass.
Pass.
Pass.
Pass.

100.00

22.00

98.00
19.60

82.00

Comments

only a 12 month warranty

Scorer

Vendor

Imaging

Svstems
4

20.00

108.00
21.60
23.00
24.00
24.00
20.00
23.00

114.00
22.80

84.80

Comments

only a 12 month warranty

Scorer

Vendor

Securitv
1

Comments

5 year warranty

Scorer

Vendor Comments

2 year warranty



